ADVENTSCHRISTVIAS
CALENDAR

Sunday, December 8 - Second Sunday of Advent

Saturday, December 14

7:30 am Christmas Basket Assembly
9:00 am Christmas Basket Delivery
Sunday, December 15 - Third Sunday of Advent
10:30 am Worship/Children's Pageant/Gift Giving
for Children’s Services (Sanctuary)
5:00 pm 3rd Sunday Dinner (WHH)
Sunday, December 22 - Fourth Sunday of Advent
10:30 am Lessons/Carols Service (Sanctuary)
Tuesday, December 24 - Christmas Eve: 2 Services
— Church office closed
4:30 pm Childcare (for the 5:00 pm service)
5:00 pm Family Candlelight Service
7:30 pm Jazz Candlelight Service - Featuring

Theron Brown and Friends: Christopher Coles,
Jordan McBride, Zaire Darden, and Tommy Lehman.

Wednesday, December 25 - Merry Christmas!

— Church office closed
Sunday, December 29, 2018 — First Sunday of Christmas
10:30 am Worship (Sanctuary)

Tuesday, December 31, 2018 — Church office closed

Wednesday, January 1, 2019 — Happy New Year!
— Church office closed

Sunday, January 5, 2020 - Epiphany
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Suggested Toy Ideas for Children
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Services Holiday Toy Room
Donations do not need to be wrapped or labeled.
Please bring to worship on December 15.
They will be presented during pageant.

Infant & Toddlers

All ethnicities dolls & accessories
Building blocks

Infant care items

Cloth or heavy board books

Large sized cars & trucks

Riding toys, push and musical toys
Sit-to-stand toys

School-age Children

Dolls, Frozen 2 toys

Captain Marvel toys, Justice League toys
Activity books

Learning toys

Puzzles

Craft kits

Action figures

Tween & Teens

Gift cards to teen favored stores, department stores
& fast food restaurants

Stocking stuffers
Wallets, nail polish, playing cards, earbuds
Flash drives, portable chargers for phones
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